

MISC DJ 1471/25  
MUNNI Vs. SHILPA JIAN

31.10.2025

Present: None.

IAR filed by the naib court.  
Put up for DAR on **11.12.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/31.10.2025